ioThinx 4530 Series
Advanced modular controllers with built-in serial port
Features and Benefits
• -40 to 75°C wide operating temperature model available
• Easy tool-free installation and removal
• Supports up to 64 45MR I/O and up to 5 45ML communication modules
• microSD socket for storage expansion

Side Cover
Ordering Information
Model Name Language Ethernet Interface Serial Interface
No. of Support I/O
Modules
Operating Temp.
ioThinx 4533-LX C/C++, Python 2 x RJ45 RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 64 -20 to 60°C
ioThinx 4533-LX-T C/C++, Python 2 x RJ45 RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 64 -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
I/O Modules
45MR-1600 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-1600-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-1601 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, NPN, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-1601-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, NPN, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2404 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 4 relays, form A, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-2404-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 4 relays, form A, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2600 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, sink, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-2600-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, sink, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2601 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-2601-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2606 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, 8 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -20 to 60°C operating
temperature
45MR-2606-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, 8 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
45MR-3800 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, 0 to 20 mA or 4 to 20 mA, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-3800-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, 0 to 20 mA or 4 to 20 mA, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-3810 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, -10 to 10 V or 0 to 10 V, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-3810-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, -10 to 10 V or 0 to 10 V, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-4420 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 4 AOs, 0 to 10 V or 0 to 20 mA or 4 to 20 mA, -20 to 60°C operating
temperature
45MR-4420-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 4 AOs, 0 to 10 V or 0 to 20 mA or 4 to 20 mA, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
45MR-6600 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 6 RTDs, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-6600-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 6 RTDs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-6810 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 TCs, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-6810-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 TCs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Power Modules
45MR-7210 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, system and field power inputs, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-7210-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, system and field power inputs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-7820 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, potential distributor module, -20 to 60°C operating temperature